
 
 
 
 

Network of Biblical Storytellers Canada 
Fes7val 2025 - Calendar of Events 

  

Times in pacific ,me (see the calculator) 
(Jan 24/25) 

 
Saturday, Feb 1/25 - 8am Worship & Biblical Telling 101 pt1  
Saturday, Feb 1/25 - 4pm NBSC hosts... Brian Doerksen in Concert!  
Sunday, Feb 2/25 - 12pm Worship & Biblical Telling 101 pt2 
Saturday, Feb 15/25 - 8am Worship & Biblical Telling 201 pt1  
Saturday, Feb 22/25 - 8am Worship & Biblical Telling 201 pt2  
Saturday, Mar 8/25 - 9am EPIC TELLING OF JOB - a broadcast & performance event 
Saturday, Mar 22/25 - 9am WORKSHOP 1: Andy Johnson - Biblical Telling & Prayer 
Saturday, Apr19/25 - 9am Holy Saturday Vigil - a Story Theatre devotion 
Saturday, May 24/25 - 9am WORKSHOP 2: Randy Ritz - Taking the Bite Out of Stage Fright 
Saturday, June 7/25 - 9am Story Theatre 
Saturday, Sept 6/25 - 9am WORKSHOP 3: Carole Danby - Sharing the Bible with Children 
Saturday, Sept 27/25 - 9am WORKSHOP 4: Fabiana Katz - Vocal Care 
Saturday, Oct 25/25 - 9am WORKSHOP 5: Julie Drew - Intergen Art and Scripture-by-Heart 
SUNDAYS Sundays in November: Prepare to Tell the Christmas Story 
Saturday, Nov 22/25 - 9am WORKSHOP 6: Jan Bihl - Telling The Story & Telling Your Own Story 

 
 
 
 

Vision Team  
Network of Biblical Storytellers CANADA 
https://www.nbscanada.org/festival 
Facebook 
  
Time Zone Calculator: 
Linnea =Pacific Daylight Time  
+1hr=Mountain  
+2hr=Central 
+3hr=Eastern 
+4hr=Atlantic 
+4.5=Newfoundland 
+13.5=India 


